

3/2

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NH-82 to Bhehua

219191

DIVISION

183-5311

SUB-DIVISION

183-5311

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2431

2nd & final bill:-

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Comp. of road from				
	NH-82 to Bhelwa				
	under MR-3054.				
Ass.no:-					
Agency:-					
Date of start:-					
Date of completion:-					
Actual date of completion					
					:- 04.03.024
Date of measurement					
					:- 04.03.024
Date of entry:-					04.03.024
① RCC pipe duct 300mm ϕ					
across the road - ---					
2 x 3 x 2.50 = 15.00 m.					
② RCC m-15 side boundary					
pillar - - -					
					:- 20.00 Nos.
③ RCC m-15 side km stone/					
local stone - - -					
① km stone - 1.00 No.					
② 200mm stone - 3.00 Nos.					
④ Retro-reflective traffic					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Plastering with cm (1:4)					
on brick work					
$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.400$					$= 9.600 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 4 \times 6.00 \times 0.600$					$= 28.800 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.600$					$= 1.920 \text{ m}^2$
				Total:-	40.32 m^2
⑩ Painting two coats on new concrete surface					
$2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \times 0.400$					$= 9.600 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 4 \times 6.00 \times 0.600$					$= 28.800 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 4 \times 0.40 \times 0.600$					$= 1.920 \text{ m}^2$
				Total:-	40.32 m^2


 04.03.24
 JE

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Road markings with lat applied the same ---					
(i) BT length-					
90.00 m ² (vide P-09)					
@ Rs. 712.23/m ²					= Rs. 64101.00/-
(ii) cc length-					
22.00 m ² (vide P-09)					
@ Rs. 780.69/m ²					= Rs. 17175.00/-
(14) Planting of tree and their maintenance ---					
46.00 Nos. (vide P-13)					
@ Rs. 1254.41/each					= Rs. 57703.00/-
(15) Logo of maintenance project & maintenance board ---					
3.00 Nos. (vide P-13)					
@ Rs. 11314.33/each					= Rs. 33943.00/-
(16) Brick masonry work in parapet ---					
5.76 m ³ (vide P-13)					
@ Rs. 7538.86/m ³					= Rs. 43424.00/-
(17) Provision PCC M-20 coping ---					
24.00 m (vide P-13)					

Continuation

Continuation